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Women
1 Piroska HORVÁTHNÉ BALOGH Hungary 40 69,70  M40-44 75 kg 157,5 253,89 253,890
2 Terezia HALADOVA Slovakia 38 95,80  Open 90+kg 135,0 187,11
3 Nikoletta NÁNÁSI Hungary 29 79,90  Open 82,5 kg 110,0 164,89
4 Katalin ROHRMANN Hungary 58 75,60  M55-59 82,5 kg 87,5 134,66 178,024
5 Zsuzsa NÉMETH Hungary 56 63,40  M55-59 67,5 kg 72,5 124,05 157,912
6 Jana JANSONE Latvia 21 53,70  Junior 56 kg 47,5 95,19
- Katarzyna CHACIEWICZ Poland 31 75,80  Open 82,5 kg 0,0 0,00

Teenager Men
1 Richárd BUDA HUNGARY 18 90,00  T18-19  90 kg 210,0 203,49
2 Dániel ÉGEI HUNGARY 19 73,10  T18-19  75 kg 170,0 194,99
3 Zsolt MÁK HUNGARY 18 81,60  T18-19  82,5 kg 180,0 187,02
4 Michal KRETOSZ POLAND 18 73,70  T18-19  75 kg 160,0 182,24
5 Eduards MATVEJEVS LATVIA 19 71,00  T18-19  75 kg 150,0 176,70
6 Szilkveszter BÁNSÁGHY HUNGARY 16 52,90  T16-17  56 kg 95,0 168,44
7 Gergő VAKARCS HUNGARY 16 80,70  T16-17  82,5 kg 145,0 151,96
8 Tamás MOLNÁR HUNGARY 17 71,80  T16-17  75 kg 125,0 145,75
9 Zsolt GERENDELY HUNGARY 17 66,60  T16-17  67,5 kg 100,0 125,70

10 Martin HAJDU HUNGARY 16 66,60  T16-17  67,5 kg 97,5 122,56
11 Lajos DEMETER HUNGARY 16 101,70  T16-17 110 kg 120,0 109,08
12 Lajos MAKRA HUNGARY 16 57,80  T16-17  60 kg 70,0 105,42

Junior
1 Mykola SERGEYEV UKRAINE 20 95,30  Junior 100 kg 270,0 252,45
2 Máté SZILÁGYI HUNGARY 20 96,10  Junior 100 kg 270,0 251,64
3 Gábor KATONA HUNGARY 20 100,80  Junior 110 kg 275,0 250,80
4 Róbert SZABÓ HUNGARY 22 66,20  Junior  67,5 kg 170,0 215,56
5 Benjámin BODNÁR HUNGARY 21 116,50  Junior 125 kg 245,0 213,15
6 Károly SZABÓ HUNGARY 20 75,40  Junior  82,5 kg 180,0 200,52
7 László TAMÁS HUNGARY 20 115,80  Junior 125 kg 230,0 200,33
8 Damian FURGA POLAND 22 89,10  Junior  90 kg 205,0 200,08
9 Daniel SCHIRGI AUSTRIA 23 88,30  Junior  90 kg 180,0 176,58

10 József CSERHÁTI HUNGARY 23 74,00  Junior  75 kg 150,0 169,80
11 Tamás ÁBRAHÁM HUNGARY 21 88,40  Junior  90 kg 160,0 156,96
12 László KUTI HUNGARY 23 71,50  Junior  75 kg 125,0 146,25
13 Norbert SZÉL HUNGARY 20 84,40  Junior  90 kg 140,0 141,82
14 Mario WEICHLINGER AUSTRIA 23 105,40  Junior 110 kg 155,0 139,19
15 József BARTAL HUNGARY 20 87,30  Junior  90 kg 140,0 138,32
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Master
1 Gábor MENYES HUNGARY 51 136,20  M50-54 140 kg 260,0 219,70 256,610
2 Ferenc BALÁZS HUNGARY 41 113,70  M40-44 125 kg 290,0 254,04 255,310
3 Tamás BRAUNER HUNGARY 51 108,00  M50-54 110 kg 236,0 210,04 245,327
4 Erwin TRICHLIN AUSTRIA 72 65,80  M70-74  67,5 kg 107,5 136,85 243,589
5 Franciszek SZABLUK POLAND 55 89,60  M55-59  90 kg 200,0 194,40 243,000
6 László KUPCSIK HUNGARY 44 93,00  M40-44 100 kg 245,0 232,26 242,479
7 Ulrich VETTER GERMANY 59 105,60  M55-59 110 kg 195,0 174,92 236,135
8 József BARANYAI HUNGARY 71 74,10  M70-74  75 kg 110,0 124,52 216,665
9 János CSATÁRI HUNGARY 55 107,10  M55-59 110 kg 190,0 169,48 211,850

10 István GYURICSKA HUNGARY 44 84,30  M40-44  90 kg 200,0 202,60 211,514
11 Klaus GROSSER GERMANY 56 118,00  M55-59 125 kg 190,0 164,73 209,701
12 Franz HAAR AUSTRIA 64 77,80  M60-64  82,5 kg 125,0 135,13 202,823
13 Bernard HOJKA POLAND 58 78,60  M55-59  82,5 kg 142,5 152,76 201,949
14 László KOLOZSVÁRI HUNGARY 55 111,70  M55-59 125 kg 180,0 158,58 198,225
15 István VEREBI HUNGARY 60 74,20  M60-64  75 kg 125,0 141,50 195,270
16 Ottó DALLOS HUNGARY 58 98,00  M55-59 100 kg 160,0 147,68 195,233
17 Wieslaw WRÓBEL POLAND 54 96,20  M50-54 100 kg 170,0 158,44 194,564
18 Vaclav VIMMER Czeh. Rep 52 115,50  M50-54 125 kg 185,0 161,32 191,487
19 Olegs ILLARIONOVS LATVIA 45 96,80  M45-49 100 kg 190,0 176,32 186,899
20 Karol REPISKY SLOVAKIA 47 110,00  M45-49 110 kg 192,5 170,36 186,717
21 Ferenc KELEMEN HUNGARY 56 81,80  M55-59  82,5 kg 140,0 145,04 184,636
22 Rudolf SISKA SLOVAKIA 40 74,50  M40-44  75 kg 160,0 179,84 179,840
23 László KÖTELES HUNGARY 53 87,90  M50-54  90 kg 150,0 147,75 178,334
24 Roman PAL Czeh. Rep 42 108,00  M40-44 110 kg 190,0 169,10 171,467
25 Zoltán TÓTH HUNGARY 43 80,00  M40-44  82,5 kg 150,0 158,10 162,527
26 Róbert FÜLÖP HUNGARY 46 111,30  M45-49 125 kg 170,0 149,77 161,452
27 Attila SZABÓ HUNGARY 42 90,00  M40-44  90 kg 160,0 155,04 157,211
28 Wojciech NITECKI POLAND 55 107,60  M55-59 110 kg 140,0 124,74 155,925
29 István TKÁLICS HUNGARY 55 66,80  M55-59  67,5 kg 97,5 122,07 152,588
30 Petr CHVATAL Czeh. Rep 48 81,00  M45-49  82,5 kg 122,5 127,89 142,469
31 Franz KRIVANEK AUSTRIA 72 87,00  M70-74  90 kg 67,5 66,83 118,949
32 Ireneusz CZUPRYN POLAND 56 82,60  M55-59  90 kg 90,0 92,61 117,893
- Michael GÜNTHER GERMANY 58 98,50  M55-59 100 kg 0,0 0,00 0,000
- Béla KLING HUNGARY 43 113,50  M40-44 125 kg 0,0 0,00 0,000
- Boris SVIREC SLOVAKIA 47 127,60  M45-49 140 kg 0,0 0,00 0,000
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Open Men
1 Anton BEGALKO UKRAINE 24 106,00  Open 110 kg 320,0 286,40
2 Adam KOZLOWSKI POLAND 38 140,80  Open 140+kg 302,0 253,68
3 Tamás SÁNTHA HUNGARY 29 133,00  Open 140 kg 290,0 245,92
4 Erik BACINSKY SLOVAKIA 33 72,10  Open  75 kg 210,0 244,02
5 Peter FUNTIK SLOVAKIA 33 126,00  Open 140 kg 275,0 235,68
6 Csaba KOVÁCS HUNGARY 31 112,30  Open 125 kg 262,5 230,74
7 Oleksandr SHOPIK UKRAINE 29 124,70  Open 125 kg 262,5 225,23
8 Milan GEJDOS SLOVAKIA 31 88,90  Open  90 kg 215,0 210,27
9 Igor POVAZHNIUK UKRAINE 36 75,80  Open  82,5 kg 185,0 204,80

10 János KAJDI HUNGARY 37 154,40  Open 140+kg 245,0 202,62
11 Bálint GÁL HUNGARY 24 87,30  Open  90 kg 200,0 197,60
12 Kálmán ANTAL HUNGARY 33 100,90  Open 110 kg 210,0 191,52
13 Erik KONDÁKOR SLOVAKIA 24 67,40  Open  67,5 kg 145,0 180,09
14 Attila GEMBICZKI HUNGARY 24 77,00  Open  82,5 kg 165,0 179,85
15 Ján SISKA SLOVAKIA 31 110,00  Open 110 kg 200,0 177,00
16 Zsolt MOLNÁR HUNGARY 29 55,90  Open  56 kg 110,0 176,55
17 Lénárd KRAKSZNER HUNGARY 36 74,20  Open  75 kg 147,5 166,97
18 Tomasz CZAPIEWSKI POLAND 33 138,80  Open 140 kg 180,0 151,56
19 Mihalis REKAIKINS LATVIA 35 94,90  Open 100 kg 150,0 140,70
- Arkadiusz HEROLD POLAND 38 95,10  Open 100 kg 0,0 0,00
- Zsolt HETYÉSI HUNGARY 26 98,10  Open 100 kg 0,0 0,00
- Zoltán CSEPREGI HUNGARY 36 114,10  Open 125 kg 0,0 0,00
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Women
1 Jana JANSONE Latvia 21 53,70  Junior 56 kg 47,5 95,19
1 Piroska HORVÁTHNÉ BALOGH Hungary 40 69,70  M40-44 75 kg 157,5 253,89 253,890
1 Zsuzsa NÉMETH Hungary 56 63,40  M55-59 67,5 kg 72,5 124,05 157,912
1 Katalin ROHRMANN Hungary 58 75,60  M55-59 82,5 kg 87,5 134,66 178,024
1 Nikoletta NÁNÁSI Hungary 29 79,90  Open 82,5 kg 110,0 164,89
- Katarzyna CHACIEWICZ Poland 31 75,80  Open 82,5 kg 0,0 0,00
1 Terezia HALADOVA Slovakia 38 95,80  Open 90+kg 135,0 187,11

Men
1 Zsolt MOLNÁR HUNGARY 29 55,90  Open  56 kg 110,0 176,55
1 Szilkveszter BÁNSÁGHY HUNGARY 16 52,90  T16-17  56 kg 95,0 168,44
1 Lajos MAKRA HUNGARY 16 57,80  T16-17  60 kg 70,0 105,42
1 Róbert SZABÓ HUNGARY 22 66,20  Junior  67,5 kg 170,0 215,56
1 István TKÁLICS HUNGARY 55 66,80  M55-59  67,5 kg 97,5 122,07 152,588
1 Erwin TRICHLIN AUSTRIA 72 65,80  M70-74  67,5 kg 107,5 136,85 243,589
1 Erik KONDÁKOR SLOVAKIA 24 67,40  Open  67,5 kg 145,0 180,09
1 Zsolt GERENDELY HUNGARY 17 66,60  T16-17  67,5 kg 100,0 125,70
2 Martin HAJDU HUNGARY 16 66,60  T16-17  67,5 kg 97,5 122,56
1 József CSERHÁTI HUNGARY 23 74,00  Junior  75 kg 150,0 169,80
2 László KUTI HUNGARY 23 71,50  Junior  75 kg 125,0 146,25
1 Rudolf SISKA SLOVAKIA 40 74,50  M40-44  75 kg 160,0 179,84 179,840
1 István VEREBI HUNGARY 60 74,20  M60-64  75 kg 125,0 141,50 195,270
1 József BARANYAI HUNGARY 71 74,10  M70-74  75 kg 110,0 124,52 216,665
1 Erik BACINSKY SLOVAKIA 33 72,10  Open  75 kg 210,0 244,02
2 Lénárd KRAKSZNER HUNGARY 36 74,20  Open  75 kg 147,5 166,97
1 Tamás MOLNÁR HUNGARY 17 71,80  T16-17  75 kg 125,0 145,75
1 Dániel ÉGEI HUNGARY 19 73,10  T18-19  75 kg 170,0 194,99
2 Michal KRETOSZ POLAND 18 73,70  T18-19  75 kg 160,0 182,24
3 Eduards MATVEJEVS LATVIA 19 71,00  T18-19  75 kg 150,0 176,70
1 Károly SZABÓ HUNGARY 20 75,40  Junior  82,5 kg 180,0 200,52
1 Zoltán TÓTH HUNGARY 43 80,00  M40-44  82,5 kg 150,0 158,10 162,527
1 Petr CHVATAL Czeh. Rep 48 81,00  M45-49  82,5 kg 122,5 127,89 142,469
1 Bernard HOJKA POLAND 58 78,60  M55-59  82,5 kg 142,5 152,76 201,949
2 Ferenc KELEMEN HUNGARY 56 81,80  M55-59  82,5 kg 140,0 145,04 184,636
1 Franz HAAR AUSTRIA 64 77,80  M60-64  82,5 kg 125,0 135,13 202,823
1 Attila GEMBICZKI HUNGARY 24 77,00  Open  82,5 kg 165,0 179,85
2 Igor POVAZHNIUK UKRAINE 36 75,80  Open  82,5 kg 185,0 204,80
1 Gergő VAKARCS HUNGARY 16 80,70  T16-17  82,5 kg 145,0 151,96
1 Zsolt MÁK HUNGARY 18 81,60  T18-19  82,5 kg 180,0 187,02
1 Damian FURGA POLAND 22 89,10  Junior  90 kg 205,0 200,08
2 Daniel SCHIRGI AUSTRIA 23 88,30  Junior  90 kg 180,0 176,58
3 Tamás ÁBRAHÁM HUNGARY 21 88,40  Junior  90 kg 160,0 156,96
4 Norbert SZÉL HUNGARY 20 84,40  Junior  90 kg 140,0 141,82
5 József BARTAL HUNGARY 20 87,30  Junior  90 kg 140,0 138,32
1 István GYURICSKA HUNGARY 44 84,30  M40-44  90 kg 200,0 202,60 211,514
2 Attila SZABÓ HUNGARY 42 90,00  M40-44  90 kg 160,0 155,04 157,211
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1 László KÖTELES HUNGARY 53 87,90  M50-54  90 kg 150,0 147,75 178,334
1 Franciszek SZABLUK POLAND 55 89,60  M55-59  90 kg 200,0 194,40 243,000
2 Ireneusz CZUPRYN POLAND 56 82,60  M55-59  90 kg 90,0 92,61 117,893
1 Franz KRIVANEK AUSTRIA 72 87,00  M70-74  90 kg 67,5 66,83 118,949
1 Milan GEJDOS SLOVAKIA 31 88,90  Open  90 kg 215,0 210,27
2 Bálint GÁL HUNGARY 24 87,30  Open  90 kg 200,0 197,60
1 Richárd BUDA HUNGARY 18 90,00  T18-19  90 kg 210,0 203,49
1 Mykola SERGEYEV UKRAINE 20 95,30  Junior 100 kg 270,0 252,45
2 Máté SZILÁGYI HUNGARY 20 96,10  Junior 100 kg 270,0 251,64
1 László KUPCSIK HUNGARY 44 93,00  M40-44 100 kg 245,0 232,26 242,479
1 Olegs ILLARIONOVS LATVIA 45 96,80  M45-49 100 kg 190,0 176,32 186,899
1 Wieslaw WRÓBEL POLAND 54 96,20  M50-54 100 kg 170,0 158,44 194,564
1 Ottó DALLOS HUNGARY 58 98,00  M55-59 100 kg 160,0 147,68 195,233
- Michael GÜNTHER GERMANY 58 98,50  M55-59 100 kg 0,0 0,00
1 Mihalis REKAIKINS LATVIA 35 94,90  Open 100 kg 150,0 140,70
- Arkadiusz HEROLD POLAND 38 95,10  Open 100 kg 0,0 0,00
- Zsolt HETYÉSI HUNGARY 26 98,10  Open 100 kg 0,0 0,00
1 Gábor KATONA HUNGARY 20 100,80  Junior 110 kg 275,0 250,80
2 Mario WEICHLINGER AUSTRIA 23 105,40  Junior 110 kg 155,0 139,19
1 Roman PAL Czeh. Rep 42 108,00  M40-44 110 kg 190,0 169,10 171,467
1 Karol REPISKY SLOVAKIA 47 110,00  M45-49 110 kg 192,5 170,36 186,717
1 Tamás BRAUNER HUNGARY 51 108,00  M50-54 110 kg 236,0 210,04 245,327
1 Ulrich VETTER GERMANY 59 105,60  M55-59 110 kg 195,0 174,92 236,135
2 János CSATÁRI HUNGARY 55 107,10  M55-59 110 kg 190,0 169,48 211,850
3 Wojciech NITECKI POLAND 55 107,60  M55-59 110 kg 140,0 124,74 155,925
1 Anton BEGALKO UKRAINE 24 106,00  Open 110 kg 320,0 286,40
2 Kálmán ANTAL HUNGARY 33 100,90  Open 110 kg 210,0 191,52
3 Ján SISKA SLOVAKIA 31 110,00  Open 110 kg 200,0 177,00
1 Lajos DEMETER HUNGARY 16 101,70  T16-17 110 kg 120,0 109,08
1 Ferenc BALÁZS HUNGARY 41 113,70  M40-44 125 kg 290,0 254,04 255,310
- Béla KLING HUNGARY 43 113,50  M40-44 125 kg 0,0 0,00
1 Róbert FÜLÖP HUNGARY 46 111,30  M45-49 125 kg 170,0 149,77 161,452
1 Vaclav VIMMER Czeh. Rep 52 115,50  M50-54 125 kg 185,0 161,32 191,487
1 Klaus GROSSER GERMANY 56 118,00  M55-59 125 kg 190,0 164,73 209,701
2 László KOLOZSVÁRI HUNGARY 55 111,70  M55-59 125 kg 180,0 158,58 198,225
1 Benjámin BODNÁR HUNGARY 21 116,50  Junior 125 kg 245,0 213,15
2 László TAMÁS HUNGARY 20 115,80  Junior 125 kg 230,0 200,33
1 Csaba KOVÁCS HUNGARY 31 112,30  Open 125 kg 262,5 230,74
2 Oleksandr SHOPIK UKRAINE 29 124,70  Open 125 kg 262,5 225,23
- Zoltán CSEPREGI HUNGARY 36 114,10  Open 125 kg 0,0 0,00
- Boris SVIREC SLOVAKIA 47 127,60  M45-49 140 kg 0,0 0,00
1 Gábor MENYES HUNGARY 51 136,20  M50-54 140 kg 260,0 219,70 256,610
1 Tamás SÁNTHA HUNGARY 29 133,00  Open 140 kg 290,0 245,92
2 Peter FUNTIK SLOVAKIA 33 126,00  Open 140 kg 275,0 235,68
3 Tomasz CZAPIEWSKI POLAND 33 138,80  Open 140 kg 180,0 151,56
1 Adam KOZLOWSKI POLAND 38 140,80  Open 140+kg 302,0 253,68
2 János KAJDI HUNGARY 37 154,40  Open 140+kg 245,0 202,62


